Women's Stock Pitch
& Leadership Summit

Raymond A. Mason
School of Business
at William & Mary

SGHEDULE

All events to take place in Alan B. Miller Hall, Mason School of Business

FRIDAY, March 27th

2:00 pm
3:00 pm
4:30 pm
5:30 pm
6:30 pm

Check-in opens

Career Exploration Session
Networking Reception
Keynote, Brinkiey Commons
Professionals Reception

SATURDAY, March 28th

7:30 am
8:00 am
10:15 am
10:30 am
11:15am
11:30 pm
1:10 pm
1:30 pm
2:15 pm
2:45 pm
3:00 pm
3:45 pm
4:00 pm
4:45 pm
5:00 pm
5:30 pm

Check-in Begins

Stock Pitch Preliminary round begins
Break

Panel One

Break

Stock Pitch Final Round begins
Lunch is served, Brinkley Commons
Lunch Program

Winners Announced

Break

Panel Two

Break

Coaching session

Break

Closing Remarks & Photo
Optional Professional Happy Hour

SUBJECT TO CHANGE /32020

mason.wm.edu/wsp






